FORM 1 PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LI ST 2018

43 AW

AVU PSS

No. Code

Nane. ..

G Feeder

66628

64329

62752

71777

66778

64342

66602

67888

67223

10 71768
11 64338
12 62602
13 67154
14 69430
15 64339
16 64346
17 66599
18 67927
19 62623
20 65019
21 66593
22 71773
23 65166
24 66651
25 64341
26 65860
27 66600
28 66604
29 60093
30 64331
31 64352
32 66816
33 62603
34 64334
35 64337
36 66784
37 67930
38 63309
39 64353
40 65228
41 66598
42 66618
43 64340
44 65045
45 67151
46 66586
47 69421
48 71804
49 67939
50 60114
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CHRIS VORO
MARIA BOSA

DELIZAH MATEXLEY
REGINA TRESSA

MARY TOVA
MARIA NIOLLA
STENNA MAKIA

KRYSTAL SINGONO
OLIVINA SOLOOLIA
ELIZABETH METHODA
DEVRISH MANEISU
OKE OKE THOMPSON HAIKEREM 3014 KAEKAE
JENTER PEPETUA

KAELY SOVEA

DEFNEY MANETIVA
EMMILY SAIVANGA
CORNELIUS LAVITO'O
ANGELA AGUNIKAKE

ALEX KOKU

CHRISMA LOVELYN
MANASSEH GALUA
MARVLYN SALLY

MAX PITUA
ELTON TONY

ALOSIO NATALE

JOSEPH ADOA
PATSON LEOA

ANGELLINA MASU

VAELYN LEVU

NELWIN IRENIATU
NESTHER VATUKUBONA
MORRES RICKSON
PRICILLAR MAEVERA

ERINA LOIUS

TRAVOR MANEIGHA

RIGINA EDA

HARETH FREELEY
JACOB MANIMALA

MELITO VEVE

MAXON WEARY
JOSPHINE LABU
ISHMAEL SALISI
JAYLIN MASORI

LINOLD VISUA

WILLIAM NOLLAN
AGNES BETENA'ALU
SHAMILLA KALEA
THADDEUS CHACHIA
BRIDGET RAUVATA

OBIN TUKAE

M 3015 KOLOBAU

F 3032 MAKARUK
F 3052 TIARO P

F 3026 LELE PR

F 3057 VULUGHE

F 3032 MAKARUK
M 3015 KOLOBAU

F 3074 BEMUTA

F 3061 AVUAVU

F 3026 LELE PR
M 3032 MAKARUK

F 3022 LONGUAV
F 3057 VULUGHE
F 3032 MAKARUK
F 3032 MAKARUK
M 3015 KOLOBAU
F 3059 WANDERE
M 3025 LALOATO
F 3010 KAOTAVE
M 3015 KOLOBAU
F 3026 LELE PR
M 3045 SANALUM
M 3017 KUMA PR
M 3032 MAKARUK
M 6023 FAURERE
M 3015 KOLOBAU
F 3015 KOLOBAU
F 3050 NGUVIA
M 3032 MAKARUK
F 3032 MAKARUK
M 3115 Viso Pr
F 3014 KAEKAE
F 3032 MAKARUK
M 3032 MAKARUK
F 3067 TURARAN
F 3059 WANDERE
M 3044 SUSU PR
M 3032 MAKARUK
M 3072 BUBUNUH
F 3015 KOLOBAU
M 3015 KOLOBAU
F 3032 MAKARUK
M 3013 KOBITO
M 3022 LONGUAV
F 3015 KOLOBAU

F 3105 Chocho

M 3063 KOLOVAU
F 3059 WANDERE
M 3050 NGUVIA
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RIMARY
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PRIMARY
UAVU PRIMARY
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A PRIMARY

A PRIMARY

A PRIMARY

R PRIMARY
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A PRIMARY

U PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
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Primary School
LU PRIMARY
R PRIMARY
PRIMARY
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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75
76
77

60123
69172
62627
65022
65210
66606
66615
69453
64348
65274
65212
66611
66629
62648
67249
60185
63645
65165
66613
67243
66617
63635
69461
68215
66747
65158
60551

AROMA CHAE F 3114 OBO OBO
JEMMY KORIA F 3089 ARULIGO
RACHEAL LUASUIA F 3025 LALOATO

JUNIOR STEPHEN NWAE M 3010 KAOTAVE

SABINA BESI F 3070 CHAPURI
CHARLYN MELA F 3015 KOLOBAU
MERVIN RUBI F 3015 KOLOBAU
CARLTON CALEB M 3111 TIKOHO
PATRICK SIO M 3032 MAKARUK
PAULSON HENZ M 3106 Veuru P
DENSE KIRI M 3070 CHAPURI
BREDEN PITAKAKA M 3015 KOLOBAU
ISAAC VOVONI M 3015 KOLOBAU

RICHMOND KALE
BRANDON TAISIA M 3065 POTAU P
REX GAPU M 3103 SUGHU P
LONSDALE THUGEA M 3104 Tetupa
VINCENT PATULI M 3045 SANALUM
JOHN RODGES M 3015 KOLOBAU
AUGUSTINE PORASI M 3065 POTAU P
BLODEL RUFUSI M 3015 KOLOBAU
ELVIS KEKEA M 3104 Tetupa
ROBERTSON PAUL M 3111 TIKOHO
JUNIOR TREVOR M 3006 BABANAK
ERIN FRITZ NIUNAOVO M 3055 VATURAN
PETER KWUFORD M 3045 SANALUM
MELRINAH PANETE F 4004 KUKUM S

M 3031 MAKINA

PRIMARY
SDA PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PRIMARY

A VISO PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
EXT PRIMARY
A PRIMARY
rimary School

A VISO PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
PRIMARY
RIMARY
RIMARY
Primary

U PRIMARY
BAU PRIMARY
RIMARY

BAU PRIMARY
Primary

EXT PRIMARY
IRA PRIMARY
GA PRIMARY
U PRIMARY
DA PRIMARY



